
 

St. Mary & St. Mina Coptic Church, Syracuse, NY 

Virgin Mary’s Revival Program Lord Willing 

August 2023 
 

Date Morning Evening 

Tuesday, Aug 8 Divine Liturgy 

8:00 am – 10:00 am 

 

St. Mary’s Nahda 

7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

 

Thursday, Aug 10  St. Mary’s Nahda 

6:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

Presentation by Dr. Youstina Mina on 

Mental Health & the Coptic Community 

 7:30 pm – 9:00 pm 

Friday, Aug 11 Divine Liturgy  

7:00 am – 9:00 am 

 

 

Saturday, Aug 12  St. Mary’s Nahda 

7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Speaker: Fr. Kyrillos Sadek 

Sunday, Aug 13 Divine Liturgy 

8:30 am – 11:30 am 

 

 

Tuesday, Aug 15 Divine Liturgy  

7:00 am – 9:00 am 

 

St. Mary’s Nahda 

7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Speaker: Dr. Mark Marzouk 

 

Thursday, Aug 17  St. Mary’s Nahda 

7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Speaker: Fr. David Naguib 

 

Friday, Aug 18 Divine Liturgy 

9:00 am – 11:00 am 

St. Joachim and Anna Fellowship  

 

Saturday, Aug 19 Divine Liturgy  

9:00 am – 11:00 am 

Feast of the Transfiguration 

St. Mary’s Nahda 

7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Speaker: TBD 

Sunday, Aug 20 Divine Liturgy 

8:30 am – 11:30 am 

 

 

Monday, Aug 21  St. Mary’s Feast Vespers Nahda 

7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

English Speaker: George Mikhail 

Arabic Speaker: Mr. Motaz Sorial 

Tuesday, Aug 22 

Virgin Mary’s Feast 

Divine Liturgy - Virgin Mary’s Feast 

7:00 am – 9:00 am 

 

 


